Primrose Schools

Class: IX Time Duration: 40 mins [First Period]
Revised | Cycle Test — Timetable [2017 — 2018]
Date Days Subject
12.06.2017 Monday Chemistry
13.06.2017 Tuesday English Language
14.06.2017 Wednesday Language 2 — Tamil/Hindi
15.06.2017 Thursday Biology
16.06.2017 Friday Physics/Evs
17.06.2017 Saturday English Literature
19.06.2017 Monday Math/Commercial studies
20.06.2017 Tuesday Geography
21.06.2017 Wednesday Elective — Computer Application/Physical Education
22.06.2017 Thursday History & Civics
Revised | Cycle Test — Portions [2017 - 2018]
SUBJECTS LESSONS

English Language

Essay writing (All types) - Narrative, Descriptive, Reflective, Argumentative and Story.

English Literature

Short Stories: The Little Match Girl (Hans Christain Anderson), Poem: Daffodils (William
Wordsworth)

Language 2
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Mathematics

Simultaneous Equations

Commercial Studies

Chapter 1 - Commercial and non-commercial activities, Chapter 2 - Business activities

Physics Unit 1 — Measurement and Experimentation

Chemistry Chapter 1 - The language of chemistry, Chapter 2 - Chemical changes and reactions
Biology Unit 1 — Basic Biology: Chapter 2 Cell — The unit of life.

EVS

Chapter 1 — Understanding our environment

History & Civics

History: Chapter 11 - Renaissance, Chapter 12 - Reformation , Chapter 13 - Industrial
Revolution, Civics — Chapter 1 - The Preamble to the Constitution

Geography Theory — Chapter 15- Types of Pollution, Chapter 16- Sources of Pollution, Chapter 17- Effects
of Pollution and Preventive Measures
Practical Geography — Cross section of Relief, Grid references
Computer Flowcharts and Algorithm for sequence and selection control, Chapter 14 — Basic elements of
Application class and objects.

Physical Education

Rules-cricket, Bio: Chapter 1 — The Basic Organisation: Introduction to Epithelial Tissue (Pg.no

—1to5)

Level Incharge

Principal




